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Ergebnisliste Super Slide, Kreuth

Futurity SBH Non Pro, Finale

Start-Nr. Reiter

95

148
88
43
198
18
21

50
119
192

175
41
52

Geschéftsstelle: Birgit Seubert

Jahn, Bianca
Rdsner, Daniela
Lauster, Anita
Arnold, Daniel
Kinstner - Mantl, Tina
Andres, Hans Ulrich
Kopp, Klaus
Bruder, Michael
Biirig, Sven

Herbst, Uwe
Wimmer, Marlene
Mannes, Martin
Rifeser, Ewald
King, Katharina
Birig, Bjorn

Land
GER

GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
ITA

GER
GER

D 85080 Gaimersheim Angermihle 9

Pferd
LBS Final

Art Of Peppy

JC Chexinic

Mr Dun It In

JP Caramel Twist
Great Paulena
Smart Snap O Olena
Little Texas John

A Hollywood All Star
Bevs Starlight

Fly Chic Olena

Fill Me Up

GL Wonder Spirit
Lordjac Hollywoodzip
Spotted on Top

Disqu. =Disqualifiziert

Punkte
143,5
143,5

141
138,5
137,5
137,5
136,5
136,5
136,5
134,5
134,5

134

133
132,5

132

Telefon:08458/5405

Stechen
143,0

Preisgeld
1.138,50 €
139,5 693,00 €
519,75 €
445,50 €
371,25 €
371,25 €
247,50 €
247,50 €
247,50 €
160,88 €
160,88 €
123,75 €

99,00 €

74,25 €

49,50 €

Fax:08458/2747
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